Position Other Positions Held

Juvenile Facility Supervisor
Deputy Chief Probation Office
Juvenile Facility Supervisor
Juvenile Facility Supervisor

Assistant Deputy Chief
Probation Officer

Assistant Deputy Chief
Probation Officer

Juvenile Facility Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Facility Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Probation Officer IlI
Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Total Wages

$140,593
$111,767
$106,242
$100,676

$98,894

$97,257

$90,940
$88,233

$86,835

$86,544
$83,428

$81,255
$80,645
$79,286

$78,939
$77,663
$77,627

$77,555

$77,206
$77,159

$76,853
$76,494
$75,497

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,233
$98,848
$87,714
$83,351
$94,766

$88,536

$78,539
$86,336

$70,341

$75.388
$96,660

$99,727
$76,188
$70,198

$64,533
$76,478
$85,305

$78,986

$73,687
$65,438

$63,591
$77,478
$65.714



Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer
Probation Officer Il

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Probation Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Probation Officer Il
Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Officer Asst

Probation Officer I
Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Officer Asst

Juvenile Detention Officer
Office Secretary
Office Assistant Specialist

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

$75,002

$74,126
$72,727
$72,351

$71,951
$70,315
$69,921
$68,694

$67,984
$67,019
$64,835

$63,535
$63,188
$63,146

$62,430
$60,626
$60,448
$59,712
$58,630
$58,164
$58,013
$57,307
$54,720
$53,712
$52,855
$50,725
$49,825
$49,536

$79,457

$78,066
$76,420
$48,223

$70,591
$64,811
$81,184
$76,919

$73,179
$49,459
$76,817

$73,500
$42,627
$55,893

$57,674
$46,988
$47,305
$51,112
$49,311
$53,642
$51,394
$46,762
$36,769
$43,417
$48,289
$38,990
$44,730
$31,340



Juvenile Detention Officer Asst
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Officer

Juvenile Detention Unit
Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Officer
Mail Clerk

Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer
Probation Assistant

Juvenile Detention Officer
Stock Clerk Il

Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst
Juvenile Facility Supervisor
Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Facility Supervisor
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst
Juvenile Detention Officer
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst
Juvenile Facility Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Officer

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

$48,146
$48,085
$47,208

$42,764
$41,723

$41,590
$40,340
$35.210
$34,425
$33,502
$33,450
$32,587
$32,176
$30,129
$29,682
$28,483
$26,473
$19,850
$18,051
$17,485
$17,299
$12,193
$11,910

$9,330

$8,737

$5,677

$3,464

$2,442

$1,105

$45,066
$37,806
$36,327

$43,661
$42,938

$27,082
$27,353
$0
$3,262
$51,693
$53,104
$0
$22,994
$0
$10,400
$30,105
$0

$0
$3,037
$0

$0
$13,920
$9,616
$7,992
$6,283
$3,030
$3,170
$2,630
$734



