Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Juvenile Facility Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$140,593	\$88,233
Deputy Chief Probation Office		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$111,767	\$98,848
Juvenile Facility Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$106,242	\$87,714
Juvenile Facility Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$100,676	\$83,351
Assistant Deputy Chief Probation Officer		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$98,894	\$94,766
Assistant Deputy Chief Probation Officer		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$97,257	\$88,536
Juvenile Facility Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$90,940	\$78,539
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$88,233	\$86,336
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$86,835	\$70,341
Juvenile Facility Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$86,544	\$75,388
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$83,428	\$96,660
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$81,255	\$99,727
Juvenile Detention Officer		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$80,645	\$76,188
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$79,286	\$70,198
Juvenile Detention Officer		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$78,939	\$64,533
Juvenile Detention Officer		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$77,663	\$76,478
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$77,627	\$85,305
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$77,555	\$78,986
Juvenile Detention Officer		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$77,206	\$73,687
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$77,159	\$65,438
Juvenile Detention Officer		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$76,853	\$63,591
Juvenile Detention Officer		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$76,494	\$77,478
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$75,497	\$65,714

Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$75,002	\$79,457
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$74,126	\$78,066
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$72,727	\$76,420
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$72,351	\$48,223
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$71,951	\$70,591
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$70,315	\$64,811
Probation Officer III	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$69,921	\$81,184
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$68,694	\$76,919
Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$67,984	\$73,179
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$67,019	\$49,459
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$64,835	\$76,817
Probation Officer III	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$63,535	\$73,500
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$63,188	\$42,627
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$63,146	\$55,893
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$62,430	\$57,674
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$60,626	\$46,988
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$60,448	\$47,305
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$59,712	\$51,112
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$58,630	\$49,311
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$58,164	\$53,642
Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$58,013	\$51,394
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$57,307	\$46,762
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$54,720	\$36,769
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$53,712	\$43,417
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$52,855	\$48,289
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$50,725	\$38,990
Office Secretary	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$49,825	\$44,730
Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$49,536	\$31,340

Juvenile Detention Officer Asst	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$48,146	\$45,066
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$48,085	\$37,806
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$47,208	\$36,327
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$42,764	\$43,661
Juvenile Detention Unit Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$41,723	\$42,938
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$41,590	\$27,082
Mail Clerk	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$40,340	\$27,353
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$35,210	\$0
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$34,425	\$3,262
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$33,502	\$51,693
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$33,450	\$53,104
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$32,587	\$0
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$32,176	\$22,994
Probation Assistant	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$30,129	\$0
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$29,682	\$10,400
Stock Clerk II	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$28,483	\$30,105
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$26,473	\$0
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$19,850	\$0
Juvenile Facility Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$18,051	\$3,037
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$17,485	\$0
Juvenile Facility Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$17,299	\$0
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$12,193	\$13,920
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$11,910	\$9,616
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$9,330	\$7,992
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$8,737	\$6,283
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$5,677	\$3,030
Juvenile Detention Officer Asst	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$3,464	\$3,170
Juvenile Facility Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$2,442	\$2,630
Juvenile Detention Officer	San Joaquin County	Juvenile Detention	\$1,105	\$734